	Subject
	Date
	Staff

	PE (H)
	Wednesday 24th April
	Miss McMillan

	Admin (N5/H)
	Wednesday 24th April
	Miss Arshad

	Music (N5/H/AH)
	Thursday 25th April
	Mrs Bonner

	Biology (N5/H)
	Monday 29th April
	Mrs O’Connor/Miss Smith

	Modern Studies (N5)
	Tuesday 30th April
	Mrs McIntosh

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Maths (H)
	Wednesday 1st May
	Mrs Molloy

	Hospitality (N5)
	Wednesday 1st May
	Mrs Nugent

	Maths (N5)
	Thursday 2nd May
	Mrs Molloy/Mrs Oliver

	Practical Woodwork
	Thursday 2nd May
	Mr Holtham

	Spanish (N5/H)
	Friday 3rd May
	Miss Berry

	English (H)
	Friday 3rd May
	Mr Fisher

	English (H)
	Tuesday 7th May (inset day)
	Mr Fisher/Miss Mortimer

	English (N5)
	Tuesday 7th May (inset day)
*AFTERNOON ONLY*
	Miss Mathers/Miss McNab

	English (N5)
	Wednesday 8th May
	Mr Fisher – full day
Miss Mathers – morning
Miss McNab – afternoon

	Chemistry (N5/H)
	Thursday 9th May
	Mrs Doherty/Miss Cryans

	History (N5/H)
	Friday 9th May 
	Mr Beattie/Mr Shaw

	Physics (N5/H)
	Tuesday 14th May
	Mr Moan

	Business Management (N5/H)
	Wednesday 15th May
	Mrs Hyde

	Graphics (N5/H)
	Monday 20th May
	Mr Holtham

	Art (N5/H/AH)
	Thursday 23rd May
	Mrs Nicholl

	Geography (N5/H)
	Thursday 23rd May
	Mr McCarron
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